
BANGCHAK  D3 MAX  is the superior lubricating oil for heavy-duty diesel engines equipped MEET REQUIRMENT

with turbo-charged or super-charged.   It is a multigrade oil which formulated to exceed 
API CF-4/SJ standard and give superior performance for all heavy-duty engines. The o API CF-4/SJ 

benefits of BANGCHAK  D3 MAX include extended engine life, outstanding results in high 

temperature operations, protected engine wear and extended oil drain interval.

APPLICATION FEATURES & BENEFITS

o BANGCHAK D3 MAX is designed for all heavy-duty diesel engines, truck, bus, tractor, pick 

up, fishing boat especially high speed diesel engine.

o It can also be used in general gasoline engines and gasoline engines with catalytic 

converter.

TYPICAL INSPECTION

Appearance Visual

Color ASTM D1500

Density @ 15 oC, g/cm3 ASTM D1298

Flash Point (COC), °C ASTM D92

Foam Test  (Seq II), mL/mL ASTM D892

Pour Point, °C ASTM D97

Kinematic Viscosity  @ 100 °C, cSt. ASTM D445

Viscosity Index ASTM D2270

Cold Cranking Simulator ASTM D2896

TBN, mg KOH/g ASTM D2896

Packaging :  6 Litres

Additional Information Available at www.bangchaklubricants.com

Bangchak Corporation Public Company Limited. 2098 M Tower Building, Sukhumvit Road, Phrakanong, Bangkok, Thailand

8.0 Min

215 Min

50/0 Max

-15 Max

18.5-19.5

120 Min

9100 Max, @ -15°C

PROPERTIES METHOD

Bright & Clear

Report

Report

BANGCHAK D3 MAX

SAE 20W-50

BANGCHAK  D3 MAX
Lubricant for Diesel Vehicles

SD-PD-02/1-51
REV.  NO. : 05 ,  DATE : 01/01/2023

Engine

Protection

Heat Resistance

Prolong 

Engine Life

Superior Clean


