BANGCHAK D3 MAX

Lubricant for Diesel Vehicles





BANGCHAK D3 MAX is the superior lubricating oil for heavy-duty diesel engines equipped with turbo-charged or super-charged. It is a multigrade oil which formulated to exceed API CF-4/SJ standard and give superior performance for all heavy-duty engines. The benefits of BANGCHAK D3 MAX include extended engine life, outstanding results in high temperature operations, protected engine wear and extended oil drain interval.

MEET REQUIRMENT

o API CF-4/SJ

APPLICATION

o BANGCHAK D3 MAX is designed for all heavy-duty diesel engines, truck, bus, tractor, pick up, fishing boat especially high speed diesel engine.

o It can also be used in general gasoline engines and gasoline engines with catalytic converter.

TYPICAL INSPECTION

PROPERTIES	METHOD	BANGCHAK D3 MAX SAE 20W-50
Appearance	Visual	Bright & Clear
Color	ASTM D1500	Report
Density @ 15 °C, g/cm3	ASTM D1298	Report
Flash Point (COC), °C	ASTM D92	215 Min
Foam Test (Seq II), mL/mL	ASTM D892	50/0 Max
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D97	-15 Max
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt.	ASTM D445	18.5-19.5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D2270	120 Min
Cold Cranking Simulator	ASTM D2896	9100 Max, @ -15°C
TBN, mg KOH/g	ASTM D2896	8.0 Min

Packaging: 6 Litres

